Virtual Fall Primary Eye Care Update

10 COPE hours, including Oklahoma Judicious Prescribing
September 11-12, 2021

Classes will be held VIRTUALLY via Zoom during the scheduled
dates and times of the conference. All courses will be held in
central/standard time.



72317-AS

70042-SD

72359-SD

COPE
PEND

COPE
PEND

COPE
PEND

2CR

2CR

1CR

2CR

1CR

2CR

Saturday, September 11, 2021

2:00-3:40 PM

3:40-4:00 PM

4:00-5:40 PM

5:40-6:00 PM

6:00-6:50 PM

Diagnosing and
Managing Ocular
Emergencies

Exhibit Hall Break

Interactive Grand
Rounds

Exhibit Hall Break

Uveitis: Systemic and
Ocular Approaches to
Management

Blair Lonsberry, OD

Blair Lonsberry, OD

Blair Lonsberry, OD

Sunday, September 12, 2021

8:00-9:40 AM

9:40-10:00 AM

10:00-10:50 AM

10:50-11:10 AM

11:10-12:50 PM

Grand Rounds: A String  Nathan Lighthizer, OD

of Electrodiagnostics
and Other Pearls

Exhibit Hall Break

Judicious Prescribing

Exhibit Hall Break

Lumps and Bumps

Nathan Lighthizer , OD

Nathan Lighthizer , OD



	Continuing Medical Education
	Virtual Fall Primary Eye Care Update

