

Continuing Medical Education



Virtual Fall Primary Eye Care Update

10 COPE hours, including Oklahoma Judicious Prescribing September 11-12, 2021

Classes will be held VIRTUALLY via Zoom during the scheduled dates and times of the conference. All courses will be held in central/standard time.

Saturday, September 11, 2021

72317-AS	2 CR	2:00-3:40 PM	Diagnosing and Managing Ocular Emergencies	Blair Lonsberry, OD
		3:40-4:00 PM	Exhibit Hall Break	
70042-SD	2 CR	4:00-5:40 PM	Interactive Grand Rounds	Blair Lonsberry, OD
		5:40-6:00 PM	Exhibit Hall Break	
72359-SD	1 CR	6:00-6:50 PM	Uveitis: Systemic and Ocular Approaches to Management	Blair Lonsberry, OD

Sunday, September 12, 2021

COPE PEND	2 CR	8:00-9:40 AM	Grand Rounds: A String of Electrodiagnostics and Other Pearls	Nathan Lighthizer, OD
		9:40-10:00 AM	Exhibit Hall Break	
COPE PEND	1 CR	10:00-10:50 AM	Judicious Prescribing	Nathan Lighthizer , OD
		10:50-11:10 AM	Exhibit Hall Break	
COPE PEND	2 CR	11:10-12:50 PM	Lumps and Bumps	Nathan Lighthizer , OD